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Clydach Pre JK Thu 17/04/2014 22:07
Split time results created by  OE2010 �  Stephan Kr�mer SportSoftware 2013

 
Blue (62) 6.1 km 0 m 22 C

Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
1(46) 2(59) 3(47) 4(48) 5(51) 6(44) 7(52) 8(50) 9(62) 10(58) 11(64) 12(41) 13(55) 14(56)

15(57) 16(61) 17(40) 18(53) 19(60) 20(45) 21(63) 22(65) F
 
1 84 Simon Hector 1Brw 37:54 2:43 5:26 6:49 8:02 8:30 9:15 11:37 12:26 13:09 14:44 16:27 23:59 27:43 28:23

Sn� ttringe  SK 2:43 2:43 1:23 1:13 0:28 0:45 2:22 0:49 0:43 1:35 1:43 7:32 3:44 0:40
30:02 31:23 32:08 33:49 34:36 35:09 35:59 37:33 37:54
1:39 1:21 0:45 1:41 0:47 0:33 0:50 1:34 0:21

2 81 Samuel Plumppu 1Brw 39:39 3:37 5:28 6:50 8:02 8:30 9:13 11:35 12:28 13:17 15:00 17:07 24:33 28:25 29:07
Hestra IF 3:37 1:51 1:22 1:12 0:28 0:43 2:22 0:53 0:49 1:43 2:07 7:26 3:52 0:42

30:51 32:26 33:11 34:51 35:47 36:20 37:19 39:03 39:39
1:44 1:35 0:45 1:40 0:56 0:33 0:59 1:44 0:36

3 102 Ben Mitchell 1Brw 41:09 2:56 5:29 6:52 8:13 8:41 9:37 11:59 12:58 13:46 15:29 17:16 24:56 29:08 29:48
SBOC 2:56 2:33 1:23 1:21 0:28 0:56 2:22 0:59 0:48 1:43 1:47 7:40 4:12 0:40

31:40 33:07 33:52 35:55 37:07 37:48 38:44 40:43 41:09
1:52 1:27 0:45 2:03 1:12 0:41 0:56 1:59 0:26

4 122 Joe Taunton 1Brw 44:59 3:02 5:07 6:47 8:07 8:39 9:25 11:50 12:49 13:43 15:25 18:18 26:05 31:55 32:51
NOC 3:02 2:05 1:40 1:20 0:32 0:46 2:25 0:59 0:54 1:42 2:53 7:47 5:50 0:56

34:48 36:26 37:15 39:19 40:08 41:04 42:15 44:18 44:59
1:57 1:38 0:49 2:04 0:49 0:56 1:11 2:03 0:41

5 50 David Hector 1Brw 46:02 4:30 6:35 8:07 9:33 10:06 10:59 14:00 15:03 15:59 18:06 20:10 28:16 33:28 34:13
Sn� ttringe  SK 4:30 2:05 1:32 1:26 0:33 0:53 3:01 1:03 0:56 2:07 2:04 8:06 5:12 0:45

36:10 37:43 38:38 40:55 41:53 42:30 43:42 45:36 46:02
1:57 1:33 0:55 2:17 0:58 0:37 1:12 1:54 0:26

6 75 Emil Wipp 1Brw 48:52 3:39 6:04 8:13 11:19 11:52 13:00 15:53 16:54 17:51 19:46 21:53 30:50 36:06 36:59
J�rla  Orientering 3:39 2:25 2:09 3:06 0:33 1:08 2:53 1:01 0:57 1:55 2:07 8:57 5:16 0:53

38:44 40:22 41:14 43:31 44:37 45:23 46:26 48:22 48:52
1:45 1:38 0:52 2:17 1:06 0:46 1:03 1:56 0:30

7 77 Mathias Myrefelt Norlinger1Brw 49:51 3:14 6:06 8:03 10:23 10:56 11:44 16:10 17:15 18:15 20:19 22:30 31:49 37:03 37:57
Skarpn�cks OL 3:14 2:52 1:57 2:20 0:33 0:48 4:26 1:05 1:00 2:04 2:11 9:19 5:14 0:54

39:49 41:25 42:22 44:33 45:42 46:27 47:25 49:13 49:51
1:52 1:36 0:57 2:11 1:09 0:45 0:58 1:48 0:38

8 80 Martin Nilsson 1Brw 51:24 4:37 6:31 8:02 9:24 9:55 11:00 14:38 15:31 17:14 19:37 22:46 31:39 36:43 37:36
Sn� ttringe  SK 4:37 1:54 1:31 1:22 0:31 1:05 3:38 0:53 1:43 2:23 3:09 8:53 5:04 0:53

39:56 41:51 43:40 45:48 47:00 47:44 48:55 51:01 51:24
2:20 1:55 1:49 2:08 1:12 0:44 1:11 2:06 0:23

9 142 Joe Gidley 1Brw 52:18 3:39 6:22 8:08 9:46 10:15 11:09 14:22 15:27 16:29 19:15 22:59 31:48 36:29 37:29
NGOC 3:39 2:43 1:46 1:38 0:29 0:54 3:13 1:05 1:02 2:46 3:44 8:49 4:41 1:00

39:18 40:54 41:44 45:50 46:42 47:33 48:49 51:42 52:18
1:49 1:36 0:50 4:06 0:52 0:51 1:16 2:53 0:36
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10 Eddie Narbett 1Brw 53:02 3:54 7:17 9:17 10:48 11:20 12:18 15:25 16:29 17:26 19:37 22:17 30:53 36:13 37:12
SWOC 3:54 3:23 2:00 1:31 0:32 0:58 3:07 1:04 0:57 2:11 2:40 8:36 5:20 0:59

39:23 41:08 42:07 44:28 45:34 46:35 48:22 52:20 53:02
2:11 1:45 0:59 2:21 1:06 1:01 1:47 3:58 0:42

11 Mike Pedley 1Brw 54:39 3:52 6:16 8:28 10:34 11:10 12:31 15:34 18:16 19:27 21:40 24:13 33:46 39:23 40:19
EPOC 3:52 2:24 2:12 2:06 0:36 1:21 3:03 2:42 1:11 2:13 2:33 9:33 5:37 0:56

42:40 44:39 45:39 48:09 49:32 50:25 51:52 53:58 54:39
2:21 1:59 1:00 2:30 1:23 0:53 1:27 2:06 0:41

12 136 Andrew Lindsay 1Brw 55:20 3:27 6:55 8:41 10:03 10:36 11:31 15:23 17:45 19:18 22:45 25:19 34:31 39:55 40:48
EUOC 3:27 3:28 1:46 1:22 0:33 0:55 3:52 2:22 1:33 3:27 2:34 9:12 5:24 0:53

43:00 44:50 45:49 48:08 49:02 49:45 52:21 54:46 55:20
2:12 1:50 0:59 2:19 0:54 0:43 2:36 2:25 0:34

13 72 Anders Karlsson 1Brw 55:56 4:05 6:33 8:28 10:04 10:35 11:41 14:50 16:05 17:07 19:42 22:16 31:10 37:29 38:28
Sn� ttringe  SK 4:05 2:28 1:55 1:36 0:31 1:06 3:09 1:15 1:02 2:35 2:34 8:54 6:19 0:59

40:52 42:43 43:43 48:32 49:42 51:02 53:06 55:10 55:56
2:24 1:51 1:00 4:49 1:10 1:20 2:04 2:04 0:46

14 153 Brad Connor 1Brw 56:18 4:07 6:45 8:28 12:21 12:53 13:44 16:42 17:40 18:36 20:28 22:44 36:26 41:39 42:36
FVO 4:07 2:38 1:43 3:53 0:32 0:51 2:58 0:58 0:56 1:52 2:16 13:42 5:13 0:57

45:05 46:49 47:42 50:17 51:21 52:08 53:19 55:37 56:18
2:29 1:44 0:53 2:35 1:04 0:47 1:11 2:18 0:41

15 128 Paul Gebbett 1Brw 58:25 4:02 6:38 11:32 13:30 14:00 14:54 17:46 18:55 20:10 22:33 24:41 33:26 39:30 40:45
BOK 4:02 2:36 4:54 1:58 0:30 0:54 2:52 1:09 1:15 2:23 2:08 8:45 6:04 1:15

42:52 44:35 45:28 49:59 50:57 52:49 55:28 57:37 58:25
2:07 1:43 0:53 4:31 0:58 1:52 2:39 2:09 0:48

16 19 Peter Warland 1Brw 59:49 5:10 8:05 10:43 13:01 13:38 14:41 18:02 19:17 20:26 22:52 25:25 35:22 41:04 42:17
SOS 5:10 2:55 2:38 2:18 0:37 1:03 3:21 1:15 1:09 2:26 2:33 9:57 5:42 1:13

45:24 48:55 50:00 52:39 53:59 54:56 56:41 59:01 59:49
3:07 3:31 1:05 2:39 1:20 0:57 1:45 2:20 0:48

17 68 Per Kallhauge 1Brw 60:04 3:53 6:21 8:22 10:10 10:56 11:59 15:48 16:57 18:13 21:52 24:31 33:41 39:58 41:04
Sn� ttringe  SK 3:53 2:28 2:01 1:48 0:46 1:03 3:49 1:09 1:16 3:39 2:39 9:10 6:17 1:06

43:31 45:54 47:31 52:19 53:45 55:04 56:36 59:23 60:04
2:27 2:23 1:37 4:48 1:26 1:19 1:32 2:47 0:41

18 82 Jonas Kallhauge 1Brw 61:57 4:23 6:59 9:02 10:41 11:15 12:14 18:00 19:10 20:31 23:38 28:38 38:57 45:26 46:38
Sn� ttringe  SK 4:23 2:36 2:03 1:39 0:34 0:59 5:46 1:10 1:21 3:07 5:00 10:19 6:29 1:12

49:38 51:32 52:42 55:30 56:49 57:52 59:05 61:21 61:57
3:00 1:54 1:10 2:48 1:19 1:03 1:13 2:16 0:36

19 118 Ian Hughes 1Brw 62:33 4:34 7:59 10:04 12:09 12:52 14:17 18:14 20:03 21:30 26:35 29:30 38:52 45:03 46:14
WCH 4:34 3:25 2:05 2:05 0:43 1:25 3:57 1:49 1:27 5:05 2:55 9:22 6:11 1:11

49:06 51:11 52:15 54:56 56:13 57:13 59:54 61:49 62:33
2:52 2:05 1:04 2:41 1:17 1:00 2:41 1:55 0:44

20 98 Nick Dallimore 1Brw 62:46 7:10 10:03 12:14 14:09 14:50 16:08 19:38 21:05 22:37 25:20 28:17 38:45 44:55 45:57
SWOC 7:10 2:53 2:11 1:55 0:41 1:18 3:30 1:27 1:32 2:43 2:57 10:28 6:10 1:02

49:28 51:39 52:42 55:39 57:07 58:09 59:47 61:57 62:46
3:31 2:11 1:03 2:57 1:28 1:02 1:38 2:10 0:49

21 1 Andy Lewsley 1Brw 63:37 4:31 7:22 9:44 11:46 12:25 13:30 17:11 18:26 19:39 23:28 26:28 38:04 46:10 47:10
BL 4:31 2:51 2:22 2:02 0:39 1:05 3:41 1:15 1:13 3:49 3:00 11:36 8:06 1:00
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BL 4:31 2:51 2:22 2:02 0:39 1:05 3:41 1:15 1:13 3:49 3:00 11:36 8:06 1:00
49:57 51:59 52:55 55:32 57:14 58:28 60:39 62:50 63:37
2:47 2:02 0:56 2:37 1:42 1:14 2:11 2:11 0:47

22 116 Ian Jones 1Brw 63:39 3:44 7:05 9:03 10:32 11:36 12:37 17:12 18:20 19:28 22:36 27:20 36:52 44:53 45:52
ERYRI 3:44 3:21 1:58 1:29 1:04 1:01 4:35 1:08 1:08 3:08 4:44 9:32 8:01 0:59

50:27 53:24 54:29 56:47 58:27 59:18 60:54 63:01 63:39
4:35 2:57 1:05 2:18 1:40 0:51 1:36 2:07 0:38

23 165 Phil Conway 1Brw 65:19 4:37 10:47 12:58 14:40 15:21 16:38 19:56 21:08 22:23 25:07 28:19 38:53 45:13 46:24
GO 4:37 6:10 2:11 1:42 0:41 1:17 3:18 1:12 1:15 2:44 3:12 10:34 6:20 1:11

48:54 51:16 52:28 55:34 56:56 58:04 61:41 64:22 65:19
2:30 2:22 1:12 3:06 1:22 1:08 3:37 2:41 0:57

24 7 Christopher Branford1Brw 65:22 4:52 8:27 10:31 12:45 13:31 14:59 18:54 20:24 21:53 24:45 27:49 38:41 46:10 47:53
WIM 4:52 3:35 2:04 2:14 0:46 1:28 3:55 1:30 1:29 2:52 3:04 10:52 7:29 1:43

50:41 52:58 54:12 57:14 58:46 59:38 61:16 64:14 65:22
2:48 2:17 1:14 3:02 1:32 0:52 1:38 2:58 1:08

25 93 Clive Richardson 1Brw 65:28 5:13 7:47 10:16 13:26 14:13 17:07 23:44 24:39 25:56 29:43 33:27 43:58 49:58 51:11
WRE 5:13 2:34 2:29 3:10 0:47 2:54 6:37 0:55 1:17 3:47 3:44 10:31 6:00 1:13

53:16 55:26 56:29 58:58 59:57 60:54 62:27 64:39 65:28
2:05 2:10 1:03 2:29 0:59 0:57 1:33 2:12 0:49

26 123 Duncan Innes 1Brw 65:44 4:37 8:01 10:09 12:14 13:01 14:14 18:20 19:49 21:20 24:28 27:36 39:36 46:32 47:46
BOK 4:37 3:24 2:08 2:05 0:47 1:13 4:06 1:29 1:31 3:08 3:08 12:00 6:56 1:14

50:37 53:05 54:32 57:34 58:53 59:54 62:06 64:57 65:44
2:51 2:28 1:27 3:02 1:19 1:01 2:12 2:51 0:47

27 170 Adrian Moir 1Brw 66:37 4:54 8:03 10:17 12:41 13:26 14:55 19:05 21:01 22:57 25:45 28:53 40:50 48:04 49:19
SWOC 4:54 3:09 2:14 2:24 0:45 1:29 4:10 1:56 1:56 2:48 3:08 11:57 7:14 1:15

52:09 54:38 55:51 58:47 60:14 61:29 63:10 65:53 66:37
2:50 2:29 1:13 2:56 1:27 1:15 1:41 2:43 0:44

28 Charles Daniel 1Brw 67:18 5:18 8:01 10:23 12:30 13:34 14:42 22:26 23:47 25:13 28:23 32:00 41:20 48:16 49:36
BOK 5:18 2:43 2:22 2:07 1:04 1:08 7:44 1:21 1:26 3:10 3:37 9:20 6:56 1:20

52:17 54:55 56:07 59:29 61:23 62:21 63:48 66:25 67:18
2:41 2:38 1:12 3:22 1:54 0:58 1:27 2:37 0:53

29 155 Robin Bishop 1Brw 68:03 4:26 7:55 10:03 11:57 12:33 13:50 19:15 20:40 21:46 24:11 27:32 40:15 47:24 48:37
TVOC 4:26 3:29 2:08 1:54 0:36 1:17 5:25 1:25 1:06 2:25 3:21 12:43 7:09 1:13

53:45 56:17 57:39 60:18 61:50 62:50 64:51 67:28 68:03
5:08 2:32 1:22 2:39 1:32 1:00 2:01 2:37 0:35

30 137 Chris Sanderson 1Brw 70:01 8:17 12:15 14:29 16:04 16:46 17:52 24:00 25:25 26:44 29:29 32:38 43:46 50:03 51:06
LOG 8:17 3:58 2:14 1:35 0:42 1:06 6:08 1:25 1:19 2:45 3:09 11:08 6:17 1:03

53:54 56:14 57:45 61:30 62:57 64:13 65:52 69:15 70:01
2:48 2:20 1:31 3:45 1:27 1:16 1:39 3:23 0:46

31 96 Noel Schorah 1Brw 70:17 4:49 7:55 10:26 12:02 12:53 13:59 18:29 19:43 20:51 23:45 31:44 43:27 50:44 51:52
DEE 4:49 3:06 2:31 1:36 0:51 1:06 4:30 1:14 1:08 2:54 7:59 11:43 7:17 1:08

54:29 56:52 57:58 61:10 62:29 64:00 65:21 69:27 70:17
2:37 2:23 1:06 3:12 1:19 1:31 1:21 4:06 0:50

32 21 Ben Warland 1Brw 72:03 4:46 8:14 10:33 12:47 13:26 14:46 18:57 20:15 21:40 25:26 28:59 42:31 50:45 51:46
SOS 4:46 3:28 2:19 2:14 0:39 1:20 4:11 1:18 1:25 3:46 3:33 13:32 8:14 1:01

55:09 58:38 59:47 63:23 64:44 65:58 68:04 71:34 72:03
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3:23 3:29 1:09 3:36 1:21 1:14 2:06 3:30 0:29
33 129 Caroline Gay 1Brw 72:39 5:11 8:35 11:13 13:24 14:31 15:48 19:54 21:15 22:31 25:45 30:07 42:13 50:10 51:21

BOK 5:11 3:24 2:38 2:11 1:07 1:17 4:06 1:21 1:16 3:14 4:22 12:06 7:57 1:11
54:50 57:23 58:48 62:57 64:39 66:22 68:17 71:30 72:39
3:29 2:33 1:25 4:09 1:42 1:43 1:55 3:13 1:09

34 27 Stephen Fellbaum 1Brw 74:48 6:21 9:52 12:18 14:24 15:24 16:36 20:42 22:01 23:37 27:05 30:18 43:12 51:16 52:18
MDOC 6:21 3:31 2:26 2:06 1:00 1:12 4:06 1:19 1:36 3:28 3:13 12:54 8:04 1:02

55:45 58:49 59:57 64:32 66:06 67:42 70:09 73:32 74:48 49:33
3:27 3:04 1:08 4:35 1:34 1:36 2:27 3:23 1:16 *56

35 134 Crawford Lindsay 1Brw 75:40 4:29 7:34 13:19 14:49 15:36 16:43 20:41 22:08 23:29 27:12 30:11 41:56 50:13 51:33
ESOC 4:29 3:05 5:45 1:30 0:47 1:07 3:58 1:27 1:21 3:43 2:59 11:45 8:17 1:20

54:43 58:36 59:47 66:32 67:54 69:03 70:51 74:50 75:40
3:10 3:53 1:11 6:45 1:22 1:09 1:48 3:59 0:50

36 120 Paul Taunton 1Brw 84:44 6:18 11:02 13:58 16:24 17:26 19:12 24:21 26:06 27:47 31:06 35:12 50:22 59:23 60:38
NGOC 6:18 4:44 2:56 2:26 1:02 1:46 5:09 1:45 1:41 3:19 4:06 15:10 9:01 1:15

64:19 68:54 70:30 74:42 76:26 78:01 80:26 83:45 84:44
3:41 4:35 1:36 4:12 1:44 1:35 2:25 3:19 0:59

37 38 Terry Johnstone 1Brw 85:07 6:19 9:42 13:00 15:58 16:55 18:12 22:55 27:19 29:01 34:10 38:33 52:44 63:44 64:56
ESOC 6:19 3:23 3:18 2:58 0:57 1:17 4:43 4:24 1:42 5:09 4:23 14:11 11:00 1:12

67:50 70:55 72:13 75:38 77:13 78:17 80:13 84:20 85:07
2:54 3:05 1:18 3:25 1:35 1:04 1:56 4:07 0:47

38 89 Adrian Griffiths 1Brw 88:23 5:23 9:08 19:05 20:38 21:28 23:06 30:36 31:38 33:19 36:15 41:05 52:54 62:02 63:41
WRE 5:23 3:45 9:57 1:33 0:50 1:38 7:30 1:02 1:41 2:56 4:50 11:49 9:08 1:39

73:42 75:53 77:17 80:24 81:57 83:15 84:59 87:41 88:23
10:01 2:11 1:24 3:07 1:33 1:18 1:44 2:42 0:42

39 105 Jeff Pakes 1Brw 90:47 8:49 13:08 15:41 18:22 19:12 20:53 24:52 27:00 28:27 31:48 39:50 55:38 68:02 69:17
QO 8:49 4:19 2:33 2:41 0:50 1:41 3:59 2:08 1:27 3:21 8:02 15:48 12:24 1:15

73:32 76:29 77:44 81:21 82:51 84:04 86:30 89:57 90:47
4:15 2:57 1:15 3:37 1:30 1:13 2:26 3:27 0:50

40 101 David Mitchell 1Brw 90:49 5:39 9:34 12:41 16:06 16:44 18:36 29:14 30:53 32:20 35:28 39:02 59:03 68:58 70:46
SBOC 5:39 3:55 3:07 3:25 0:38 1:52 10:38 1:39 1:27 3:08 3:34 20:01 9:55 1:48

74:55 77:32 79:00 82:37 84:08 85:16 86:55 89:59 90:49
4:09 2:37 1:28 3:37 1:31 1:08 1:39 3:04 0:50

41 94 Sharron Richardson 1Brw 91:25 6:21 16:53 19:03 21:37 22:23 23:37 33:48 36:36 38:23 47:27 50:34 62:00 68:29 70:36
WRE 6:21 10:32 2:10 2:34 0:46 1:14 10:11 2:48 1:47 9:04 3:07 11:26 6:29 2:07

73:24 75:34 77:35 80:34 81:49 82:59 86:27 90:12 91:25
2:48 2:10 2:01 2:59 1:15 1:10 3:28 3:45 1:13

42 14 Rod Mansel 1Brw 94:14 6:31 11:05 18:49 21:09 21:53 23:17 28:20 29:47 31:51 35:11 39:02 55:03 63:25 65:17
SUFFOC 6:31 4:34 7:44 2:20 0:44 1:24 5:03 1:27 2:04 3:20 3:51 16:01 8:22 1:52

69:23 72:24 73:28 82:45 84:54 86:03 89:37 92:59 94:14
4:06 3:01 1:04 9:17 2:09 1:09 3:34 3:22 1:15

43 31 Alistair Fronhoffs 1Brw 96:58 6:53 15:31 18:56 23:14 24:16 26:12 31:40 33:39 36:26 39:59 45:38 66:32 75:00 76:35
ASUB 6:53 8:38 3:25 4:18 1:02 1:56 5:28 1:59 2:47 3:33 5:39 20:54 8:28 1:35

80:50 84:02 85:16 89:07 90:37 91:36 93:43 96:14 96:58
4:15 3:12 1:14 3:51 1:30 0:59 2:07 2:31 0:44

44 117 Judith Hughes 1Brw 97:22 6:25 23:59 27:20 29:56 30:48 32:16 36:53 39:44 45:35 51:11 55:52 68:53 76:19 77:42
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44 117 Judith Hughes 1Brw 97:22 6:25 23:59 27:20 29:56 30:48 32:16 36:53 39:44 45:35 51:11 55:52 68:53 76:19 77:42
WCH 6:25 17:34 3:21 2:36 0:52 1:28 4:37 2:51 5:51 5:36 4:41 13:01 7:26 1:23

80:52 84:00 85:17 88:17 89:48 91:10 93:18 96:33 97:22
3:10 3:08 1:17 3:00 1:31 1:22 2:08 3:15 0:49

45 32 Laurence Drabs 1Brw 98:15 7:55 16:40 20:04 24:20 25:23 27:12 32:42 34:37 37:26 41:04 46:40 67:40 76:09 77:47
ASUB 7:55 8:45 3:24 4:16 1:03 1:49 5:30 1:55 2:49 3:38 5:36 21:00 8:29 1:38

81:45 85:10 86:19 90:09 91:42 92:45 94:46 97:17 98:15
3:58 3:25 1:09 3:50 1:33 1:03 2:01 2:31 0:58

46 88 Diane Jacks 1Brw 98:58 7:02 11:46 15:14 19:04 19:55 21:47 26:59 28:53 30:48 42:32 46:40 62:06 72:11 73:47
WRE 7:02 4:44 3:28 3:50 0:51 1:52 5:12 1:54 1:55 11:44 4:08 15:26 10:05 1:36

77:25 80:43 82:08 86:25 88:20 89:42 94:18 97:48 98:58
3:38 3:18 1:25 4:17 1:55 1:22 4:36 3:30 1:10

47 114 Chris Moncaster 1Brw 108:38 11:21 14:02 16:38 20:29 21:12 22:46 31:22 32:59 34:52 39:19 42:27 76:40 83:27 84:42
KERNO 11:21 2:41 2:36 3:51 0:43 1:34 8:36 1:37 1:53 4:27 3:08 34:13 6:47 1:15

87:37 91:12 92:20 95:23 96:50 98:04 104:39 107:44 108:38
2:55 3:35 1:08 3:03 1:27 1:14 6:35 3:05 0:54

48 34 Philip Halford 1Brw 110:14 7:47 11:43 22:50 24:16 25:08 26:24 33:30 34:46 39:47 56:42 59:47 71:59 80:33 82:30
SUFFOC 7:47 3:56 11:07 1:26 0:52 1:16 7:06 1:16 5:01 16:55 3:05 12:12 8:34 1:57

91:48 94:12 95:52 99:12 100:59 102:01 104:06 109:10 110:14 17:48
9:18 2:24 1:40 3:20 1:47 1:02 2:05 5:04 1:04 *48

49 Tessa Lewis 1Brw 113:24 8:43 14:15 18:02 23:07 23:57 28:57 37:55 39:16 43:31 47:04 50:34 64:42 80:50 82:16
SWOC 8:43 5:32 3:47 5:05 0:50 5:00 8:58 1:21 4:15 3:33 3:30 14:08 16:08 1:26

88:19 91:39 98:18 102:31 105:45 106:58 108:50 112:15 113:24
6:03 3:20 6:39 4:13 3:14 1:13 1:52 3:25 1:09

50 127 Toby Manning 1Brw 119:48 7:48 15:24 18:18 21:35 23:24 25:37 32:36 34:22 36:42 51:14 55:41 71:55 81:50 83:28
LEI 7:48 7:36 2:54 3:17 1:49 2:13 6:59 1:46 2:20 14:32 4:27 16:14 9:55 1:38

87:20 91:39 93:08 100:27 102:24 103:53 113:04 118:51 119:48
3:52 4:19 1:29 7:19 1:57 1:29 9:11 5:47 0:57

51 152 Linda Hayles 1Brw 126:12 7:47 24:39 30:59 33:05 33:54 35:33 42:01 44:42 63:24 68:12 72:01 84:47 94:34 95:43
EPOC 7:47 16:52 6:20 2:06 0:49 1:39 6:28 2:41 18:42 4:48 3:49 12:46 9:47 1:09

106:00 109:09 110:52 114:55 116:37 117:54 119:57 123:21 126:12
10:17 3:09 1:43 4:03 1:42 1:17 2:03 3:24 2:51

 
28 Alice Fellbaum 1Brw mp 4:50 8:43 11:03 13:05 13:50 ----- 18:48 22:05 23:25 28:19 31:22 42:50 49:17 50:45

MDOC 4:50 3:53 2:20 2:02 0:45 4:58 3:17 1:20 4:54 3:03 11:28 6:27 1:28
53:35 55:58 57:06 60:22 61:51 63:09 64:32 67:39 68:21
2:50 2:23 1:08 3:16 1:29 1:18 1:23 3:07 0:42

157 Matthew Lawson 1Brw dnf ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 27:19 -----
NGOC 27:19

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 29:09 18:26 20:20 23:49
1:50 *61 *40 *60

146 Richard Cronin 1Brw dnf 6:20 ----- ----- 18:18 18:56 19:55 23:04 24:16 25:24 28:32 ----- ----- ----- -----
NGOC 6:20 11:58 0:38 0:59 3:09 1:12 1:08 3:08

----- 35:53 36:57 39:47 40:59 41:50 42:56 45:01 45:45
7:21 1:04 2:50 1:12 0:51 1:06 2:05 0:44

9 Simon Branford 1Brw dnf 5:21 8:55 11:58 14:00 14:50 16:10 21:21 25:34 30:50 34:13 40:03 ----- ----- -----
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WIM 5:21 3:34 3:03 2:02 0:50 1:20 5:11 4:13 5:16 3:23 5:50
----- 50:53 52:09 55:32 57:19 58:35 60:40 66:33 67:39

10:50 1:16 3:23 1:47 1:16 2:05 5:53 1:06
156 Vanessa Lawson 1Brw dnf 9:33 16:08 19:04 21:19 22:18 23:43 30:56 32:21 36:29 47:19 50:24 ----- ----- -----

NGOC 9:33 6:35 2:56 2:15 0:59 1:25 7:13 1:25 4:08 10:50 3:05
----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 74:40

24:16
13 Rodney Archard 1Brw dnf 9:42 14:46 17:41 25:58 26:51 28:44 33:41 35:43 38:00 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

NGOC 9:42 5:04 2:55 8:17 0:53 1:53 4:57 2:02 2:17
----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Andy Creber 1Brw dnf 4:10 7:06 8:58 10:33 11:06 12:02 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
BOK 4:10 2:56 1:52 1:35 0:33 0:56

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
138 Gabriella Walsh 1Brw dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

MWOC
----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

103 Sam Mitchell 1Brw dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SBOC

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
164 David Hunt 1Brw dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

BOK
----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

145 Rebecca Ellis 1Brw dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
WIM

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
 
 
 

Green (88) 4.9 km 0 m 17 C
Pl Stno Name Cl. Time

1(46) 2(59) 3(66) 4(48) 5(51) 6(44) 7(67) 8(52) 9(50) 10(64) 11(41) 12(53) 13(57) 14(61)
15(40) 16(60) 17(55) F

 
1 25 Thomas Fellbaum 2Blue 37:21 3:08 6:14 7:25 9:01 9:41 10:45 12:52 13:57 14:55 15:46 24:11 27:43 28:56 30:33

MDOC 3:08 3:06 1:11 1:36 0:40 1:04 2:07 1:05 0:58 0:51 8:25 3:32 1:13 1:37
31:31 33:25 35:59 37:21
0:58 1:54 2:34 1:22

2 78 Hanna Korhonen 2Blue 39:10 3:59 6:30 7:39 9:26 9:57 10:55 13:16 14:31 15:41 16:33 25:14 29:07 30:22 32:03
Haninge SOK 3:59 2:31 1:09 1:47 0:31 0:58 2:21 1:15 1:10 0:52 8:41 3:53 1:15 1:41

33:11 35:23 37:55 39:10
1:08 2:12 2:32 1:15

3 29 Matthew Fellbaum 2Blue 40:26 4:20 7:12 8:34 10:44 11:26 12:29 15:16 16:21 17:29 18:21 27:20 31:03 32:13 34:00
MDOC 4:20 2:52 1:22 2:10 0:42 1:03 2:47 1:05 1:08 0:52 8:59 3:43 1:10 1:47

34:54 37:11 39:29 40:26
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0:54 2:17 2:18 0:57
4 70 Bo Lauri 2Blue 46:07 4:48 7:50 9:11 11:18 12:01 13:16 16:10 17:20 18:31 19:28 29:04 34:46 36:10 38:17

Sn� ttringe  SK 4:48 3:02 1:21 2:07 0:43 1:15 2:54 1:10 1:11 0:57 9:36 5:42 1:24 2:07
39:19 41:51 44:30 46:07
1:02 2:32 2:39 1:37

5 64 G�ran Nilsson 2Blue 46:45 4:32 7:15 8:25 10:22 10:59 12:02 17:42 21:18 22:17 23:06 31:49 35:47 37:11 39:01
Sn� ttringe  SK 4:32 2:43 1:10 1:57 0:37 1:03 5:40 3:36 0:59 0:49 8:43 3:58 1:24 1:50

40:00 42:59 45:28 46:45
0:59 2:59 2:29 1:17

6 51 Selma Gumaelius 2Blue 51:27 4:10 6:58 8:31 10:31 11:08 12:37 15:19 16:29 19:38 21:16 31:40 36:04 37:32 40:11
Waxholms OK 4:10 2:48 1:33 2:00 0:37 1:29 2:42 1:10 3:09 1:38 10:24 4:24 1:28 2:39

41:36 44:05 49:47 51:27
1:25 2:29 5:42 1:40

7 131 Roger Stein 2Blue 52:27 5:40 8:33 10:09 12:24 13:06 14:21 17:25 18:43 20:05 21:11 32:41 37:32 39:58 42:28
SBOC 5:40 2:53 1:36 2:15 0:42 1:15 3:04 1:18 1:22 1:06 11:30 4:51 2:26 2:30

43:55 47:17 50:38 52:27
1:27 3:22 3:21 1:49

8 53 Ivar Lidstr�m Lauri 2Blue 53:11 5:02 8:27 10:12 12:12 12:54 14:00 18:40 23:50 25:31 26:24 37:01 42:06 43:35 45:32
Sn� ttringe  SK 5:02 3:25 1:45 2:00 0:42 1:06 4:40 5:10 1:41 0:53 10:37 5:05 1:29 1:57

46:37 49:07 51:44 53:11
1:05 2:30 2:37 1:27

9 90 David Palmer 2Blue 53:12 5:02 8:39 10:22 13:03 14:33 15:46 19:14 20:33 21:56 23:21 34:57 40:12 41:58 44:31
BOK 5:02 3:37 1:43 2:41 1:30 1:13 3:28 1:19 1:23 1:25 11:36 5:15 1:46 2:33

45:41 48:47 51:53 53:12
1:10 3:06 3:06 1:19

10 158 Mike Wimpenny 2Blue 53:40 5:14 8:13 10:05 12:36 13:17 14:30 17:33 19:10 20:31 24:22 35:25 41:03 42:19 44:24
DEVON 5:14 2:59 1:52 2:31 0:41 1:13 3:03 1:37 1:21 3:51 11:03 5:38 1:16 2:05

45:32 48:07 51:54 53:40 39:36
1:08 2:35 3:47 1:46 *57

11 100 Beth Hanson 2Blue 54:06 5:06 8:26 9:52 12:12 13:39 14:50 18:15 19:37 20:53 21:49 35:18 42:02 43:33 45:50
HH 5:06 3:20 1:26 2:20 1:27 1:11 3:25 1:22 1:16 0:56 13:29 6:44 1:31 2:17

46:52 49:18 52:16 54:06
1:02 2:26 2:58 1:50

12 12 Mike Hampton 2Blue 54:54 5:54 8:48 10:30 12:41 13:27 14:40 17:37 21:04 22:30 23:36 35:02 39:51 41:41 44:39
OD 5:54 2:54 1:42 2:11 0:46 1:13 2:57 3:27 1:26 1:06 11:26 4:49 1:50 2:58

46:15 49:28 53:11 54:54
1:36 3:13 3:43 1:43

13 87 Tobias Karlsson 2Blue 55:02 4:40 6:54 9:27 11:36 12:14 13:13 25:43 26:33 27:26 28:26 38:58 43:35 44:56 47:02
Sn� ttringe  SK 4:40 2:14 2:33 2:09 0:38 0:59 12:30 0:50 0:53 1:00 10:32 4:37 1:21 2:06

48:11 51:02 53:48 55:02
1:09 2:51 2:46 1:14

14 143 Jamie Hoyle 2Blue 55:08 5:24 9:49 11:07 13:20 14:03 15:05 20:37 21:51 23:15 24:13 36:45 41:24 44:24 47:16
PFO 5:24 4:25 1:18 2:13 0:43 1:02 5:32 1:14 1:24 0:58 12:32 4:39 3:00 2:52

48:15 50:42 53:57 55:08
0:59 2:27 3:15 1:11

15 40 Stefan Thiels 2Blue 55:31 4:54 8:35 10:05 13:40 14:18 15:19 21:01 22:17 23:22 24:13 37:52 44:29 45:33 47:45
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15 40 Stefan Thiels 2Blue 55:31 4:54 8:35 10:05 13:40 14:18 15:19 21:01 22:17 23:22 24:13 37:52 44:29 45:33 47:45
Omega 4:54 3:41 1:30 3:35 0:38 1:01 5:42 1:16 1:05 0:51 13:39 6:37 1:04 2:12

48:45 51:23 53:59 55:31 3:44
1:00 2:38 2:36 1:32 *70

16 203 Joe Thomas 2Blue 55:45 4:12 6:59 8:06 10:50 11:22 12:27 19:37 20:33 22:18 23:18 33:48 41:49 43:30 45:55
MWOC 4:12 2:47 1:07 2:44 0:32 1:05 7:10 0:56 1:45 1:00 10:30 8:01 1:41 2:25

46:55 49:47 54:54 55:45
1:00 2:52 5:07 0:51

17 201 Neil Grant 2Blue 56:16 5:17 8:44 10:07 11:59 12:55 14:08 20:21 21:47 24:24 25:40 39:41 44:24 46:02 48:23
SWOC 5:17 3:27 1:23 1:52 0:56 1:13 6:13 1:26 2:37 1:16 14:01 4:43 1:38 2:21

49:29 52:13 54:51 56:16
1:06 2:44 2:38 1:25

18 52 Frida Hector 2Blue 56:53 4:45 8:42 10:33 12:35 13:14 14:23 17:20 22:22 23:33 24:37 37:25 42:14 44:49 47:01
Sn� ttringe  SK 4:45 3:57 1:51 2:02 0:39 1:09 2:57 5:02 1:11 1:04 12:48 4:49 2:35 2:12

48:16 51:43 54:59 56:53
1:15 3:27 3:16 1:54

19 42 David May 2Blue 57:32 4:42 10:34 12:03 14:13 15:32 16:45 21:14 22:53 24:20 25:23 36:58 41:48 44:41 47:09
SLOW 4:42 5:52 1:29 2:10 1:19 1:13 4:29 1:39 1:27 1:03 11:35 4:50 2:53 2:28

48:23 51:32 55:33 57:32
1:14 3:09 4:01 1:59

20 83 Julia Frejd 2Blue 57:43 6:45 10:19 11:47 15:10 15:42 17:35 27:18 29:05 30:28 31:23 41:41 46:00 47:27 49:34
OK Ravinen 6:45 3:34 1:28 3:23 0:32 1:53 9:43 1:47 1:23 0:55 10:18 4:19 1:27 2:07

50:51 53:44 56:18 57:43
1:17 2:53 2:34 1:25

21 85 Kristina Tedhamre 2Blue 57:55 4:10 7:41 9:27 12:10 13:01 14:16 17:56 23:25 24:38 25:43 38:38 43:35 45:53 48:01
Sn� ttringe  SK 4:10 3:31 1:46 2:43 0:51 1:15 3:40 5:29 1:13 1:05 12:55 4:57 2:18 2:08

49:18 52:48 56:02 57:55
1:17 3:30 3:14 1:53

22 41 Hannah Thiels 2Blue 58:12 6:04 9:26 10:54 14:12 14:52 16:07 20:41 22:02 23:15 24:25 38:21 45:47 47:46 50:02
Omega 6:04 3:22 1:28 3:18 0:40 1:15 4:34 1:21 1:13 1:10 13:56 7:26 1:59 2:16

50:57 53:05 56:09 58:12
0:55 2:08 3:04 2:03

23 2 Stella Lewsley 2Blue 58:48 4:54 9:53 12:22 15:02 15:51 17:16 20:28 21:50 24:16 25:23 37:29 43:29 45:42 48:12
BL 4:54 4:59 2:29 2:40 0:49 1:25 3:12 1:22 2:26 1:07 12:06 6:00 2:13 2:30

49:22 52:30 56:52 58:48
1:10 3:08 4:22 1:56

24 3 Sheila Carey 2Blue 59:17 5:32 10:09 12:14 15:15 16:01 17:22 20:46 22:12 23:29 24:31 38:47 43:47 45:56 49:24
OD 5:32 4:37 2:05 3:01 0:46 1:21 3:24 1:26 1:17 1:02 14:16 5:00 2:09 3:28

50:27 53:21 56:57 59:17
1:03 2:54 3:36 2:20

25 54 Mattias Kallhauge 2Blue 59:24 5:05 8:03 9:35 11:34 12:13 13:28 16:32 17:50 20:48 22:30 35:31 41:10 43:28 46:13
Sn� ttringe  SK 5:05 2:58 1:32 1:59 0:39 1:15 3:04 1:18 2:58 1:42 13:01 5:39 2:18 2:45

47:26 53:44 58:04 59:24
1:13 6:18 4:20 1:20

26 141 Jonathan Hurford 2Blue 60:30 6:28 11:09 13:38 16:32 17:29 19:06 22:33 24:05 25:27 26:34 40:43 45:47 47:31 50:11
BOK 6:28 4:41 2:29 2:54 0:57 1:37 3:27 1:32 1:22 1:07 14:09 5:04 1:44 2:40
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51:42 54:51 58:35 60:30
1:31 3:09 3:44 1:55

27 36 Pat MacLeod 2Blue 60:31 5:03 8:05 9:44 12:08 12:52 14:05 17:11 18:37 20:01 21:15 33:56 40:10 41:54 44:40
NGOC 5:03 3:02 1:39 2:24 0:44 1:13 3:06 1:26 1:24 1:14 12:41 6:14 1:44 2:46

46:05 51:32 58:26 60:31
1:25 5:27 6:54 2:05

28 22 Tim Sands 2Blue 60:35 4:46 8:44 10:09 12:49 13:25 14:40 23:20 24:28 27:46 28:35 39:42 43:57 45:36 48:01
BASOC 4:46 3:58 1:25 2:40 0:36 1:15 8:40 1:08 3:18 0:49 11:07 4:15 1:39 2:25

49:08 51:50 59:12 60:35 4:05 26:10
1:07 2:42 7:22 1:23 *70 *54

29 168 Jackie Hallett 2Blue 61:33 5:23 8:27 10:30 14:25 15:10 16:33 19:58 23:14 24:38 26:23 39:25 45:18 47:18 50:01
BOK 5:23 3:04 2:03 3:55 0:45 1:23 3:25 3:16 1:24 1:45 13:02 5:53 2:00 2:43

51:33 54:38 59:22 61:33
1:32 3:05 4:44 2:11

30 16 Roderick Mansel 2Blue 61:48 16:31 19:27 20:44 22:57 23:35 24:36 29:47 30:39 31:59 33:01 42:55 47:59 49:03 52:24
SUFFOC 16:31 2:56 1:17 2:13 0:38 1:01 5:11 0:52 1:20 1:02 9:54 5:04 1:04 3:21

53:28 56:26 59:32 61:48
1:04 2:58 3:06 2:16

31 Simon Denman 2Blue 62:16 5:42 8:29 9:58 12:51 13:53 17:09 23:13 25:56 27:12 28:19 39:00 45:57 47:11 49:15
NGOC 5:42 2:47 1:29 2:53 1:02 3:16 6:04 2:43 1:16 1:07 10:41 6:57 1:14 2:04

53:28 57:44 60:43 62:16 56:33
4:13 4:16 2:59 1:33 *53

32 4 Peter Carey 2Blue 63:04 5:47 11:06 13:10 17:03 17:55 19:23 22:55 24:32 26:04 27:33 41:34 47:10 49:00 52:03
OD 5:47 5:19 2:04 3:53 0:52 1:28 3:32 1:37 1:32 1:29 14:01 5:36 1:50 3:03

53:23 56:45 60:38 63:04
1:20 3:22 3:53 2:26

33 74 Therese Persson 2Blue 63:15 5:35 9:35 11:29 14:28 15:11 16:40 20:03 21:44 23:08 24:54 38:47 45:54 47:50 51:06
Sn� ttringe  SK 5:35 4:00 1:54 2:59 0:43 1:29 3:23 1:41 1:24 1:46 13:53 7:07 1:56 3:16

52:42 56:49 60:47 63:15
1:36 4:07 3:58 2:28

34 26 Heather Fellbaum 2Blue 63:22 7:13 10:41 12:11 14:52 15:40 16:52 19:57 21:32 22:50 24:03 37:58 43:17 44:57 47:30
MDOC 7:13 3:28 1:30 2:41 0:48 1:12 3:05 1:35 1:18 1:13 13:55 5:19 1:40 2:33

48:39 56:39 61:21 63:22
1:09 8:00 4:42 2:01

35 60 Monica Fr� jd 2Blue 64:46 7:28 10:58 12:47 15:49 16:39 18:02 21:20 22:52 24:17 25:34 39:21 45:02 47:16 50:17
Sn� ttringe  SK 7:28 3:30 1:49 3:02 0:50 1:23 3:18 1:32 1:25 1:17 13:47 5:41 2:14 3:01

51:47 55:51 61:54 64:46
1:30 4:04 6:03 2:52

36 99 Gillian Hanson 2Blue 65:01 7:09 10:39 12:42 16:12 17:45 19:10 23:56 25:42 28:02 29:31 44:09 49:20 51:25 54:07
HH 7:09 3:30 2:03 3:30 1:33 1:25 4:46 1:46 2:20 1:29 14:38 5:11 2:05 2:42

55:32 58:30 62:31 65:01
1:25 2:58 4:01 2:30

37 30 Chris Johnson 2Blue 65:14 6:23 10:50 13:18 17:07 18:05 19:41 23:27 25:32 27:07 28:25 41:48 49:04 51:02 53:39
BOK 6:23 4:27 2:28 3:49 0:58 1:36 3:46 2:05 1:35 1:18 13:23 7:16 1:58 2:37

55:22 58:40 62:46 65:14
1:43 3:18 4:06 2:28
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1:43 3:18 4:06 2:28
38 95 Gill Stott 2Blue 65:46 6:09 10:24 12:53 15:55 16:42 18:11 21:45 23:21 24:50 25:54 41:01 46:19 48:01 50:39

NGOC 6:09 4:15 2:29 3:02 0:47 1:29 3:34 1:36 1:29 1:04 15:07 5:18 1:42 2:38
51:50 57:48 63:58 65:46
1:11 5:58 6:10 1:48

39 61 Niklas Granberg 2Blue 66:14 6:21 9:47 11:43 14:03 14:54 16:10 19:35 26:37 30:20 31:33 44:45 49:57 52:15 55:00
Sn� ttringe  SK 6:21 3:26 1:56 2:20 0:51 1:16 3:25 7:02 3:43 1:13 13:12 5:12 2:18 2:45

56:31 60:03 64:23 66:14
1:31 3:32 4:20 1:51

40 69 Gunilla Kallhauge 2Blue 66:41 6:13 11:37 13:49 22:24 23:09 24:31 27:50 29:01 30:16 31:14 41:33 46:35 52:51 56:01
Sn� ttringe  SK 6:13 5:24 2:12 8:35 0:45 1:22 3:19 1:11 1:15 0:58 10:19 5:02 6:16 3:10

57:19 60:11 64:50 66:41
1:18 2:52 4:39 1:51

41 104 Tom Mills 2Blue 68:22 6:38 11:08 14:04 20:47 21:28 22:49 26:05 27:48 29:20 35:31 48:10 53:10 54:58 57:36
NGOC 6:38 4:30 2:56 6:43 0:41 1:21 3:16 1:43 1:32 6:11 12:39 5:00 1:48 2:38

58:58 62:38 66:08 68:22
1:22 3:40 3:30 2:14

42 115 Sue Hands 2Blue 70:04 6:36 10:34 12:37 15:51 16:40 18:13 25:18 27:03 28:42 32:16 45:37 52:12 54:29 57:50
WIM 6:36 3:58 2:03 3:14 0:49 1:33 7:05 1:45 1:39 3:34 13:21 6:35 2:17 3:21

59:20 63:09 67:13 70:04
1:30 3:49 4:04 2:51

43 140 Laurence Gossage 2Blue 70:22 5:58 11:14 13:10 17:57 19:12 20:53 25:31 27:41 29:10 30:15 44:23 50:32 52:16 54:53
BOK 5:58 5:16 1:56 4:47 1:15 1:41 4:38 2:10 1:29 1:05 14:08 6:09 1:44 2:37

56:13 61:39 68:28 70:22
1:20 5:26 6:49 1:54

44 113 Kirsty Staunton 2Blue 70:35 7:32 15:35 17:18 21:08 22:31 24:11 28:19 30:18 32:16 33:52 48:45 54:38 56:40 59:46
WIM 7:32 8:03 1:43 3:50 1:23 1:40 4:08 1:59 1:58 1:36 14:53 5:53 2:02 3:06

61:06 64:49 68:56 70:35
1:20 3:43 4:07 1:39

45 23 Carol Sands 2Blue 70:36 7:37 14:05 17:00 20:32 21:23 22:59 26:47 28:34 30:13 31:40 46:21 52:17 54:06 57:02
BASOC 7:37 6:28 2:55 3:32 0:51 1:36 3:48 1:47 1:39 1:27 14:41 5:56 1:49 2:56

58:34 62:40 67:59 70:36
1:32 4:06 5:19 2:37

46 124 Christine Farr 2Blue 70:50 6:52 13:13 15:32 19:11 20:08 21:48 25:59 27:46 29:43 31:09 45:37 52:03 54:33 58:50
SWOC 6:52 6:21 2:19 3:39 0:57 1:40 4:11 1:47 1:57 1:26 14:28 6:26 2:30 4:17

60:27 63:39 68:19 70:50
1:37 3:12 4:40 2:31

47 171 Fraser Stephens 2Blue 72:14 5:17 9:02 10:30 22:51 23:27 25:10 29:34 35:47 37:11 38:24 51:44 57:17 58:54 61:55
SPLOT 5:17 3:45 1:28 12:21 0:36 1:43 4:24 6:13 1:24 1:13 13:20 5:33 1:37 3:01

63:03 65:47 70:38 72:14
1:08 2:44 4:51 1:36

47 Greville Mills 2Blue 72:14 9:30 13:45 18:50 21:37 22:32 24:06 28:20 30:05 31:34 34:01 47:59 53:41 55:36 58:25
BOK 9:30 4:15 5:05 2:47 0:55 1:34 4:14 1:45 1:29 2:27 13:58 5:42 1:55 2:49

59:51 63:38 69:57 72:14
1:26 3:47 6:19 2:17

49 Paul Hill 2Blue 72:21 4:50 8:06 11:39 14:02 14:40 15:56 20:05 28:11 29:32 30:26 45:11 51:12 53:13 55:28
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WRE 4:50 3:16 3:33 2:23 0:38 1:16 4:09 8:06 1:21 0:54 14:45 6:01 2:01 2:15
56:33 62:20 70:26 72:21
1:05 5:47 8:06 1:55

50 108 Denis Murphy 2Blue 73:23 7:40 13:09 15:29 19:06 20:01 21:45 26:25 28:26 30:53 33:00 48:49 54:56 58:05 61:27
DEE 7:40 5:29 2:20 3:37 0:55 1:44 4:40 2:01 2:27 2:07 15:49 6:07 3:09 3:22

63:13 66:46 70:46 73:23
1:46 3:33 4:00 2:37

51 147 Gill Manning 2Blue 73:55 7:11 12:19 14:11 18:37 19:31 21:14 25:28 27:07 29:13 30:58 47:33 54:10 57:22 60:17
SWOC 7:11 5:08 1:52 4:26 0:54 1:43 4:14 1:39 2:06 1:45 16:35 6:37 3:12 2:55

62:23 66:19 71:45 73:55
2:06 3:56 5:26 2:10

52 15 Sarah Mansel 2Blue 74:34 5:49 11:40 13:40 18:02 18:51 20:15 26:08 28:31 30:39 31:57 46:50 53:03 55:59 60:21
SUFFOC 5:49 5:51 2:00 4:22 0:49 1:24 5:53 2:23 2:08 1:18 14:53 6:13 2:56 4:22

61:51 67:43 72:01 74:34
1:30 5:52 4:18 2:33

53 110 David Andrews 2Blue 75:31 10:30 14:40 20:08 26:59 27:43 29:05 32:20 34:27 37:15 39:47 53:18 59:11 61:10 64:01
BOK 10:30 4:10 5:28 6:51 0:44 1:22 3:15 2:07 2:48 2:32 13:31 5:53 1:59 2:51

65:28 68:50 72:40 75:31
1:27 3:22 3:50 2:51

54 44 Anna Bonafini 2Blue 76:52 7:39 12:53 18:50 22:37 23:32 25:10 30:43 33:16 35:15 36:55 52:03 58:44 60:50 64:51
SLOW 7:39 5:14 5:57 3:47 0:55 1:38 5:33 2:33 1:59 1:40 15:08 6:41 2:06 4:01

66:34 70:28 74:59 76:52
1:43 3:54 4:31 1:53

55 Hannah Goldswain 2Blue 77:53 4:27 7:57 9:44 14:31 15:23 17:30 23:57 29:50 31:33 32:47 49:41 58:54 60:58 63:51
PFO 4:27 3:30 1:47 4:47 0:52 2:07 6:27 5:53 1:43 1:14 16:54 9:13 2:04 2:53

65:45 71:57 76:21 77:53
1:54 6:12 4:24 1:32

56 106 George Tanner 2Blue 78:23 5:29 8:58 10:52 15:36 16:33 18:35 25:03 30:55 32:38 33:58 50:40 59:59 62:13 64:58
PFO 5:29 3:29 1:54 4:44 0:57 2:02 6:28 5:52 1:43 1:20 16:42 9:19 2:14 2:45

66:46 73:02 77:23 78:23
1:48 6:16 4:21 1:00

57 148 Jenn Hudd 2Blue 80:22 7:54 13:27 15:42 19:47 20:45 23:21 28:38 31:23 34:05 36:00 53:01 60:16 63:38 67:31
BOK 7:54 5:33 2:15 4:05 0:58 2:36 5:17 2:45 2:42 1:55 17:01 7:15 3:22 3:53

69:42 73:49 78:15 80:22
2:11 4:07 4:26 2:07

58 97 Caroline Dallimore 2Blue 80:35 11:32 15:56 18:03 21:57 22:42 24:11 27:46 29:40 31:37 32:59 48:14 53:53 57:06 61:13
SWOC 11:32 4:24 2:07 3:54 0:45 1:29 3:35 1:54 1:57 1:22 15:15 5:39 3:13 4:07

62:37 74:47 78:42 80:35
1:24 12:10 3:55 1:53

59 135 Sally Lindsay 2Blue 80:36 6:53 12:53 15:19 18:56 19:58 22:04 27:03 28:59 31:16 33:48 49:37 56:16 59:19 63:11
ESOC 6:53 6:00 2:26 3:37 1:02 2:06 4:59 1:56 2:17 2:32 15:49 6:39 3:03 3:52

65:01 69:09 78:16 80:36
1:50 4:08 9:07 2:20

60 91 Anne Palmer 2Blue 82:12 7:06 12:09 14:18 17:49 22:06 23:45 34:03 35:57 37:56 39:34 54:27 61:17 63:52 67:29
BOK 7:06 5:03 2:09 3:31 4:17 1:39 10:18 1:54 1:59 1:38 14:53 6:50 2:35 3:37

69:54 74:41 79:15 82:12
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69:54 74:41 79:15 82:12
2:25 4:47 4:34 2:57

61 43 Anne May 2Blue 89:11 8:12 14:45 20:10 25:52 27:01 29:00 35:27 37:47 40:12 42:23 59:16 66:43 69:28 73:08
SLOW 8:12 6:33 5:25 5:42 1:09 1:59 6:27 2:20 2:25 2:11 16:53 7:27 2:45 3:40

75:05 79:42 85:25 89:11
1:57 4:37 5:43 3:46

62 151 Neil Croasdell 2Blue 89:28 12:12 18:55 22:24 26:49 27:55 30:32 35:46 38:07 40:29 42:10 59:27 68:03 70:49 74:46
EPOC 12:12 6:43 3:29 4:25 1:06 2:37 5:14 2:21 2:22 1:41 17:17 8:36 2:46 3:57

76:39 81:04 86:19 89:28
1:53 4:25 5:15 3:09

63 172 Kate Stephens 2Blue 94:54 15:39 21:51 24:15 27:30 28:34 30:19 36:32 40:06 42:05 43:36 63:45 72:07 74:51 78:12
SPLOT 15:39 6:12 2:24 3:15 1:04 1:45 6:13 3:34 1:59 1:31 20:09 8:22 2:44 3:21

80:12 86:32 92:11 94:54
2:00 6:20 5:39 2:43

64 133 Clare Fletcher 2Blue 100:01 11:38 17:15 20:09 25:59 27:24 30:38 37:57 40:17 42:39 44:34 64:18 72:24 75:17 85:27
BOK 11:38 5:37 2:54 5:50 1:25 3:14 7:19 2:20 2:22 1:55 19:44 8:06 2:53 10:10

87:16 92:02 97:43 100:01
1:49 4:46 5:41 2:18

65 Delphine Suty 2Blue 103:41 8:22 15:50 19:23 27:06 28:37 32:12 45:02 46:38 49:03 51:01 70:15 77:57 80:41 84:33
LOG 8:22 7:28 3:33 7:43 1:31 3:35 12:50 1:36 2:25 1:58 19:14 7:42 2:44 3:52

86:46 94:10 99:45 103:41
2:13 7:24 5:35 3:56

66 121 Rosalind Taunton 2Blue 106:16 9:01 16:12 20:15 24:54 26:13 28:00 34:30 41:43 44:03 45:51 72:21 80:52 86:12 91:37
NGOC 9:01 7:11 4:03 4:39 1:19 1:47 6:30 7:13 2:20 1:48 26:30 8:31 5:20 5:25

93:47 98:39 103:50 106:16
2:10 4:52 5:11 2:26

67 160 Sasha Habgood 2Blue 106:37 7:32 19:02 21:08 31:18 32:18 33:47 37:30 45:44 49:52 56:36 68:24 90:22 93:18 96:35
SWOC 7:32 11:30 2:06 10:10 1:00 1:29 3:43 8:14 4:08 6:44 11:48 21:58 2:56 3:17

97:47 100:14 105:03 106:37
1:12 2:27 4:49 1:34

68 161 Tom Habgood 2Blue 106:52 6:03 18:08 19:36 24:42 25:15 26:37 39:43 45:08 48:44 54:08 70:55 87:47 89:58 96:22
SWOC 6:03 12:05 1:28 5:06 0:33 1:22 13:06 5:25 3:36 5:24 16:47 16:52 2:11 6:24

97:21 99:55 104:37 106:52
0:59 2:34 4:42 2:15

69 109 Margaret Murphy 2Blue 107:26 9:02 14:33 17:07 21:19 23:20 25:32 31:02 33:27 36:22 38:33 62:47 72:04 74:47 78:54
DEE 9:02 5:31 2:34 4:12 2:01 2:12 5:30 2:25 2:55 2:11 24:14 9:17 2:43 4:07

82:22 92:44 104:13 107:26
3:28 10:22 11:29 3:13

70 6 Peter Gay 2Blue 119:34 8:18 28:41 31:25 35:00 36:02 38:00 43:49 52:43 54:13 56:27 79:09 89:24 92:32 96:07
SUFFOC 8:18 20:23 2:44 3:35 1:02 1:58 5:49 8:54 1:30 2:14 22:42 10:15 3:08 3:35

97:54 106:38 116:45 119:34
1:47 8:44 10:07 2:49

71 126 Felicity Manning 2Blue 119:53 11:43 43:49 49:33 53:34 54:33 56:20 61:09 63:08 65:25 70:20 85:56 91:39 100:30 107:18
LEI 11:43 32:06 5:44 4:01 0:59 1:47 4:49 1:59 2:17 4:55 15:36 5:43 8:51 6:48

109:01 113:05 117:31 119:53
1:43 4:04 4:26 2:22
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72 132 Sandy Cowan 2Blue 125:58 9:11 18:59 22:04 29:31 31:19 33:46 41:37 44:54 47:44 49:37 71:35 81:27 84:53 89:12
KERNO 9:11 9:48 3:05 7:27 1:48 2:27 7:51 3:17 2:50 1:53 21:58 9:52 3:26 4:19

91:26 110:03 122:50 125:58
2:14 18:37 12:47 3:08

73 5 Chris Gay 2Blue 142:41 11:05 26:59 33:01 40:12 41:52 45:05 54:24 60:40 64:09 67:12 90:03 107:55 112:54 118:10
SUFFOC 11:05 15:54 6:02 7:11 1:40 3:13 9:19 6:16 3:29 3:03 22:51 17:52 4:59 5:16

121:29 128:52 136:40 142:41
3:19 7:23 7:48 6:01

 
48 Joseph Wright 2Blue mp 4:48 9:08 10:19 ----- ----- ----- 13:43 15:09 17:38 18:51 ----- ----- ----- 30:18

MAROC 4:48 4:20 1:11 3:24 1:26 2:29 1:13 11:27
32:04 35:06 40:22 41:43 38:51
1:46 3:02 5:16 1:21 *65

47 Frances Wright 2Blue mp 6:38 9:47 11:21 15:06 15:54 17:07 20:21 22:09 23:35 24:51 ----- 40:58 ----- -----
MAROC 6:38 3:09 1:34 3:45 0:48 1:13 3:14 1:48 1:26 1:16 16:07

----- 42:17 45:23 47:16 39:39
1:19 3:06 1:53 *57

62 M�rta  Fr� jd 2Blue mp 6:46 12:32 15:39 19:09 20:21 22:26 33:38 ----- ----- 35:33 ----- ----- ----- 48:06
Sn� ttringe  SK 6:46 5:46 3:07 3:30 1:12 2:05 11:12 1:55 12:33

49:50 53:50 58:15 60:47
1:44 4:00 4:25 2:32

46 David Bryant 2Blue mp 8:40 12:29 18:18 21:26 22:30 24:06 28:28 31:34 34:25 36:21 50:26 56:33 58:50 -----
MAROC 8:40 3:49 5:49 3:08 1:04 1:36 4:22 3:06 2:51 1:56 14:05 6:07 2:17

----- ----- ----- 63:41
4:51

8 Lynn Branford 2Blue mp 11:41 18:06 21:09 25:38 26:54 29:03 34:51 37:47 40:25 42:08 ----- 64:02 67:03 70:55
WIM 11:41 6:25 3:03 4:29 1:16 2:09 5:48 2:56 2:38 1:43 21:54 3:01 3:52

72:47 86:02 ----- 91:56
1:52 13:15 5:54

144 Debra Hoyle 2Blue mp 6:59 11:58 14:14 18:53 19:57 21:40 30:44 33:20 35:00 36:40 52:30 62:50 66:04 69:45
PFO 6:59 4:59 2:16 4:39 1:04 1:43 9:04 2:36 1:40 1:40 15:50 10:20 3:14 3:41

----- 84:41 90:00 92:58
14:56 5:19 2:58

49 Denise Wright 2Blue dnf 6:55 11:56 16:45 20:03 21:02 22:39 27:39 30:56 34:02 35:49 ----- ----- ----- -----
MAROC 6:55 5:01 4:49 3:18 0:59 1:37 5:00 3:17 3:06 1:47

----- ----- ----- 52:49
17:00

202 Tony Noott 2Blue dnf 8:18 15:22 18:11 21:31 22:45 24:38 32:19 34:11 39:49 41:30 58:35 66:11 ----- -----
BOK 8:18 7:04 2:49 3:20 1:14 1:53 7:41 1:52 5:38 1:41 17:05 7:36

----- ----- 69:22 73:00
3:11 3:38

35 Alan Mackenzie 2Blue dnf 11:53 19:59 23:50 29:27 31:00 34:06 40:25 43:07 45:46 47:50 ----- ----- ----- -----
BOK 11:53 8:06 3:51 5:37 1:33 3:06 6:19 2:42 2:39 2:04

----- ----- ----- 79:34
31:44

112 Kathryn Willis 2Blue dnf 7:25 20:47 23:15 29:15 30:26 32:42 ----- ----- 49:46 51:48 ----- ----- ----- -----
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112 Kathryn Willis 2Blue dnf 7:25 20:47 23:15 29:15 30:26 32:42 ----- ----- 49:46 51:48 ----- ----- ----- -----
PFO 7:25 13:22 2:28 6:00 1:11 2:16 17:04 2:02

----- ----- 77:59 81:37
26:11 3:38

33 Paul Thomas 2Blue dnf 38:50 44:42 47:35 58:58 59:36 62:13 67:54 73:18 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SWOC 38:50 5:52 2:53 11:23 0:38 2:37 5:41 5:24

----- ----- ----- 126:51
53:33

20 Sharon Warland 2Blue dnf 8:40 19:09 23:20 39:18 40:46 44:04 52:05 72:22 78:40 82:11 ----- ----- ----- -----
SOS 8:40 10:29 4:11 15:58 1:28 3:18 8:01 20:17 6:18 3:31

105:04 ----- -----
22:53

86 Vilma Karlsson 2Blue dnf ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sn� ttringe  SK

----- ----- -----
130 Ted McDonald 2Blue dnf 7:22 12:31 15:34 19:14 20:26 22:21 27:16 29:17 32:01 33:40 ----- ----- ----- -----

MV 7:22 5:09 3:03 3:40 1:12 1:55 4:55 2:01 2:44 1:39
----- ----- -----

39 Neil Connelly 2Blue dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
BOK

----- ----- -----
 
 
 

Light Green (24) 3.7 km 0 m 16 C
Pl Stno Name Cl. Time

1(120) 2(70) 3(103) 4(59) 5(49) 6(66) 7(48) 8(51) 9(68) 10(69) 11(54) 12(61) 13(53) 14(60)
15(63) 16(55) F

 
1 Adam Potter 3Grn 25:27 1:36 3:29 4:51 5:52 6:35 7:21 8:48 9:17 10:35 11:24 14:25 18:43 21:07 22:02

BOK 1:36 1:53 1:22 1:01 0:43 0:46 1:27 0:29 1:18 0:49 3:01 4:18 2:24 0:55
22:49 24:10 25:27 0:57
0:47 1:21 1:17 *112

2 76 Jesper Andersson 3Grn 34:17 1:53 5:36 7:34 8:52 9:36 10:17 12:38 13:13 15:34 16:41 20:07 26:41 29:35 30:47
Sn� ttringe  SK 1:53 3:43 1:58 1:18 0:44 0:41 2:21 0:35 2:21 1:07 3:26 6:34 2:54 1:12

31:46 33:12 34:17
0:59 1:26 1:05

3 149 Zac Hudd 3Grn 35:12 1:46 3:55 5:23 7:29 8:21 9:16 10:51 11:26 13:09 14:10 18:00 23:49 28:09 29:10
BOK 1:46 2:09 1:28 2:06 0:52 0:55 1:35 0:35 1:43 1:01 3:50 5:49 4:20 1:01

31:36 33:14 35:12
2:26 1:38 1:58

4 55 Jesper Lidmar 3Grn 35:13 2:22 6:40 8:29 9:47 10:36 11:11 13:29 14:01 16:24 17:30 21:00 27:13 30:14 31:42
Sn� ttringe  SK 2:22 4:18 1:49 1:18 0:49 0:35 2:18 0:32 2:23 1:06 3:30 6:13 3:01 1:28

32:40 33:54 35:13
0:58 1:14 1:19

5 63 Jonny Nilsson 3Grn 42:49 2:12 5:40 7:30 9:57 11:04 11:57 14:45 15:34 17:37 19:00 23:01 31:05 35:43 37:12
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Sn� ttringe  SK 2:12 3:28 1:50 2:27 1:07 0:53 2:48 0:49 2:03 1:23 4:01 8:04 4:38 1:29
38:38 40:51 42:49
1:26 2:13 1:58

6 167 Adam Conway 3Grn 51:34 2:11 6:24 9:18 11:13 12:24 14:07 17:30 18:13 20:44 23:30 28:33 39:37 43:04 46:07
GO 2:11 4:13 2:54 1:55 1:11 1:43 3:23 0:43 2:31 2:46 5:03 11:04 3:27 3:03

47:54 50:10 51:34
1:47 2:16 1:24

7 73 Rene Ballnus 3Grn 54:40 4:28 9:16 12:06 15:19 16:58 18:06 21:10 22:04 25:15 26:42 33:25 43:51 48:13 49:54
Sn� ttringe  SK 4:28 4:48 2:50 3:13 1:39 1:08 3:04 0:54 3:11 1:27 6:43 10:26 4:22 1:41

51:01 52:38 54:40
1:07 1:37 2:02

8 200 Jenny Lewis 3Grn 54:57 5:59 10:04 12:01 14:03 15:43 16:30 20:20 21:00 23:59 25:12 30:00 39:11 43:39 45:07
SWOC 5:59 4:05 1:57 2:02 1:40 0:47 3:50 0:40 2:59 1:13 4:48 9:11 4:28 1:28

50:17 52:59 54:57
5:10 2:42 1:58

9 Corinna Howorth 3Grn 62:39 4:27 11:12 13:28 15:55 18:02 19:43 24:26 25:09 28:23 29:48 34:09 44:05 47:39 50:08
PFO 4:27 6:45 2:16 2:27 2:07 1:41 4:43 0:43 3:14 1:25 4:21 9:56 3:34 2:29

51:05 53:22 62:39
0:57 2:17 9:17

10 45 Amy Smethurst 3Grn 63:35 4:37 10:39 13:44 16:10 19:20 20:24 25:40 26:15 28:38 30:15 35:17 51:02 55:58 57:35
PFO 4:37 6:02 3:05 2:26 3:10 1:04 5:16 0:35 2:23 1:37 5:02 15:45 4:56 1:37

59:23 61:14 63:35
1:48 1:51 2:21

11 10 Tara Schwarze 3Grn 67:01 2:57 16:15 18:13 19:59 21:30 22:25 25:18 25:59 28:22 29:33 45:00 52:58 56:40 58:10
EBOR 2:57 13:18 1:58 1:46 1:31 0:55 2:53 0:41 2:23 1:11 15:27 7:58 3:42 1:30

63:11 65:38 67:01
5:01 2:27 1:23

12 159 Victoria Wimpenny 3Grn 69:10 3:46 9:10 11:21 14:11 15:44 17:02 22:43 24:13 27:39 29:42 35:11 46:42 57:43 59:58
DEVON 3:46 5:24 2:11 2:50 1:33 1:18 5:41 1:30 3:26 2:03 5:29 11:31 11:01 2:15

62:27 65:32 69:10
2:29 3:05 3:38

13 17 Bronwen Mansel 3Grn 69:14 3:08 8:11 10:57 13:36 15:35 18:57 22:15 24:59 29:25 31:30 39:09 50:53 57:13 59:01
SUFFOC 3:08 5:03 2:46 2:39 1:59 3:22 3:18 2:44 4:26 2:05 7:39 11:44 6:20 1:48

62:48 65:34 69:14
3:47 2:46 3:40

14 166 Keiko Conway 3Grn 79:00 9:04 14:07 18:44 21:30 23:30 25:18 31:33 32:27 37:19 39:02 45:39 58:34 68:55 70:47
GO 9:04 5:03 4:37 2:46 2:00 1:48 6:15 0:54 4:52 1:43 6:37 12:55 10:21 1:52

72:31 76:22 79:00
1:44 3:51 2:38

15 71 Elisabeth Hector 3Grn 81:21 3:59 9:47 12:25 21:05 22:55 24:21 32:45 33:47 37:40 39:36 47:08 59:04 70:15 72:53
Sn� ttringe  SK 3:59 5:48 2:38 8:40 1:50 1:26 8:24 1:02 3:53 1:56 7:32 11:56 11:11 2:38

74:34 77:57 81:21
1:41 3:23 3:24

16 66 Garnet Schindler 3Grn 86:53 3:58 9:05 11:49 15:23 16:55 18:07 21:58 23:08 27:29 43:21 52:17 64:49 71:16 73:13
Sn� ttringe  SK 3:58 5:07 2:44 3:34 1:32 1:12 3:51 1:10 4:21 15:52 8:56 12:32 6:27 1:57

81:14 84:14 86:53 50:00
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81:14 84:14 86:53 50:00
8:01 3:00 2:39 *50

 
11 Anika Schwarze 3Grn mp ----- 18:23 20:52 23:27 25:09 26:06 29:02 30:14 33:40 35:01 40:39 48:59 52:21 53:35

EBOR 18:23 2:29 2:35 1:42 0:57 2:56 1:12 3:26 1:21 5:38 8:20 3:22 1:14
59:43 61:46 3:02 1:45 20:01
6:08 2:03 *112 *102

Megan Carter-Davies3Grn mp ----- ----- ----- 7:32 ----- 10:38 12:55 13:34 ----- ----- ----- 44:40 ----- 47:41
MWOC 7:32 3:06 2:17 0:39 31:06 3:01

----- 50:13 51:53 4:10 14:36 18:24 18:31 22:05 23:28 24:30 35:59 41:08 42:42
2:32 1:40 *46 *44 *67 *67 *52 *50 *64 *41 *53 *57

45:37
*40

Kate Balmond 3Grn mp 4:24 10:49 14:25 19:40 22:57 25:20 ----- 31:54 41:04 43:52 51:41 70:15 78:11 81:17
SWOC 4:24 6:25 3:36 5:15 3:17 2:23 6:34 9:10 2:48 7:49 18:34 7:56 3:06

94:39 98:48 102:23
13:22 4:09 3:35

79 Alva Karlsson 3Grn mp 2:19 9:10 11:13 12:58 14:05 14:54 20:33 21:46 25:43 26:58 38:38 45:57 ----- -----
Sn� ttringe  SK 2:19 6:51 2:03 1:45 1:07 0:49 5:39 1:13 3:57 1:15 11:40 7:19

----- ----- 717:49
671:52

67 Ylva Nilsson 3Grn dnf 3:15 7:19 9:59 12:28 13:59 15:35 20:01 20:54 26:34 28:15 35:03 45:58 51:42 54:17
Sn� ttringe  SK 3:15 4:04 2:40 2:29 1:31 1:36 4:26 0:53 5:40 1:41 6:48 10:55 5:44 2:35

58:18 61:22 64:25
4:01 3:04 3:03

119 George Allen 3Grn dnf 15:48 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
PFO 15:48

----- ----- 82:22
66:34

125 Deborah Mays 3Grn dnf 4:25 24:44 28:48 33:21 36:40 40:27 ----- ----- 44:06 48:44 ----- ----- ----- -----
WIM 4:25 20:19 4:04 4:33 3:19 3:47 3:39 4:38

----- ----- 93:32
44:48

Luke Graham 3Grn dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
MAROC

----- -----
 
 
 

Orange (8) 2.9 km 0 m 11 C
Pl Stno Name Cl. Time

1(120) 2(121) 3(103) 4(104) 5(105) 6(106) 7(122) 8(108) 9(109) 10(110) 11(111) F
 
1 56 Erik Lidstr�m Lauri 4LtGr 34:55 2:16 6:43 9:55 11:09 14:58 16:52 20:16 24:08 27:54 32:14 33:51 34:55

Sn� ttringe  SK 2:16 4:27 3:12 1:14 3:49 1:54 3:24 3:52 3:46 4:20 1:37 1:04
2 37 Richard Keighley 4LtGr 83:54 7:11 16:25 24:03 27:42 34:08 39:11 45:09 54:04 60:33 74:26 79:54 83:54
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WIM 7:11 9:14 7:38 3:39 6:26 5:03 5:58 8:55 6:29 13:53 5:28 4:00
3 107 Jemima Tanner 4LtGr 118:36 4:08 49:07 57:24 61:21 71:13 75:03 81:58 92:35 99:19 107:42 116:19 118:36

PFO 4:08 44:59 8:17 3:57 9:52 3:50 6:55 10:37 6:44 8:23 8:37 2:17
4 24 Amelia Keiley 4LtGr 118:37 4:09 49:09 57:18 61:15 71:06 75:07 82:00 92:34 99:22 107:44 116:21 118:37

PFO 4:09 45:00 8:09 3:57 9:51 4:01 6:53 10:34 6:48 8:22 8:37 2:16
 

150 Joe Hudd 4LtGr mp 1:52 5:02 7:22 8:25 ----- 15:53 18:36 22:23 24:53 29:10 30:16 31:19
BOK 1:52 3:10 2:20 1:03 7:28 2:43 3:47 2:30 4:17 1:06 1:03

18 Lucy Warland 4LtGr mp 5:32 15:10 22:37 ----- 39:51 43:04 47:32 53:54 59:00 66:14 70:06 71:48
SOS 5:32 9:38 7:27 17:14 3:13 4:28 6:22 5:06 7:14 3:52 1:42

163 Habgood Freddie 4LtGr dnf 10:00 20:18 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SWOC 10:00 10:18

65 Eva Nilsson 4LtGr dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sn� ttringe  SK

 
 
 

Yellow (6) 2.5 km 0 m 10 C
Pl Stno Name Cl. Time

1(112) 2(113) 3(121) 4(102) 5(114) 6(115) 7(116) 8(117) 9(118) 10(119) F
 
1 58 Marie-Chantal Ballnus5Org 25:57 2:30 4:13 7:00 10:07 11:57 14:11 16:13 21:19 24:06 24:54 25:57

Sn� ttringe  SK 2:30 1:43 2:47 3:07 1:50 2:14 2:02 5:06 2:47 0:48 1:03
2 154 Beccy Osborn 5Org 61:34 4:13 7:32 14:31 22:33 28:22 36:50 42:23 50:05 56:19 58:41 61:34

FVO 4:13 3:19 6:59 8:02 5:49 8:28 5:33 7:42 6:14 2:22 2:53
 

59 Cecilia Hector 5Org dnf 2:35 4:10 7:06 10:09 12:03 14:19 16:33 21:20 24:03 25:03 686:04
Sn� ttringe  SK 2:35 1:35 2:56 3:03 1:54 2:16 2:14 4:47 2:43 1:00 661:01

57 Ella Karlsson 5Org dnf 2:28 4:10 6:59 9:59 11:53 14:08 16:09 21:16 24:04 24:56 686:04
Sn� ttringe  SK 2:28 1:42 2:49 3:00 1:54 2:15 2:01 5:07 2:48 0:52 661:08

162 Habgood Milly 5Org dnf 7:23 10:43 16:02 21:45 25:20 72:44 ----- ----- ----- -----
SWOC 7:23 3:20 5:19 5:43 3:35 47:24
Amber Graham 5Org dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
MAROC

 
 
 

http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com

